DCU

DCU RESEARCH ETHICS COMMITTEE
Calendar of Meetings 2022

Please note the following important guidelines:

e Applications requiring full committee, expedited and notification level review are now
considered at all meetings.

e When an application is submitted to the REC, it will be issued to REC members for
review immediately after the next available submission deadline. Those submission
deadlines are absolute — applications received after the deadline will be held until the
following submission deadline. Application review will be conducted at the next
available meeting date and review feedback issued to applicants as soon as possible
after this.

NB — DCU REC will be closed during the period 8" July 2022 — 5" August
2022. All queries should be e-mailed to rec@dcu.ie. Applications should be
submitted to REC via the Research Ethics Application Portal on Loop.

SUBMISSION DEADLINE MEETING DATE
5.15 P.M. - Friday, January 7, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, January 28, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, February 4t, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, February 25", 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, March 4th, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, March 25%, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, April 8, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, April 29t 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, May 6%, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, May 27t, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, June 31, 2022 — last 11 AM. Friday, June 24, 2022
deadline for ethical review before summer
break.
5.15 P.M. - Friday, August 5%, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, August 26%, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, September 2n, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, September 23, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, September 30t", 2022 11 A.M. Friday, October 21st, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, October 28®, 2022 11 A.M. Friday November 18%, 2022
5.15 P.M. - Friday, November 25%, 2022 11 A.M. Friday, December 16t 2022
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